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Classement du
FORMULE1

27/05/2023

21

23

25

27

29

31

LOCHET Benjamin

MIMOUNI Lauriane

HUC Christian

SAINTIGNAN Guillaume

BELDERRAIN Valerie

NOBLET Yannick

MAZANA Pascal

BERKANE Emir

HOLMES Fabrice

PIN Rene-Marc

CHERY Benoit

THIAULT GUILLON Brigitte

GALUSZKIEWICZ Eve

ONROZAT Beatrice

CHEVEE Olivier

GUIN Baptiste

PERCHE POKER

POKER CLUB 82

POKER CLUB 82

PVPC

117 POKER CLUB

POKER CLUB 82

POKER CLUB 82

117 POKER CLUB

POKER CLUB 82

LA BRIGADE DES FOUS

LE FLOP 18

LE FLOP 18

POKER CLUB 82

POKER CLUB 82

PERCHE POKER

POKER CLUB 82

27/05/2023 00:37:44

27/05/2023 00:34:57

27/05/2023 00:23:03

27/05/2023 00:08:25

26/05/2023 23:50:27

26/05/2023 23:35:14

26/05/2023 23:30:43

26/05/2023 23:27:07

26/05/2023 22:31:37

26/05/2023 22:23:20

26/05/2023 22:05:53

26/05/2023 22:01:10

26/05/2023 21:56:12

26/05/2023 21:38:06

26/05/2023 21:31:35

26/05/2023 21:29:41

89,21

79,68

70,15

60,62

51,09

41,56

36,53

36,00

35,47

34,68

34,15

33,62

33,09

32,56

32,03

31,50
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35

37

39

41

43

45

47

49

51

53

55

57

59

61

63

LY Lim

CUAZ Thomas

RENAULT Didier

ROGALLE Eliane

LIVOTI Béatrice

BENARD Christophe

CHAVANCE Nicolas

POLONI Christophe

SALMERON Carine

ROUMIEU Alain

LETARE Graziano

CACAULT Didier

LOUIS Baptiste

LORAND Jean-Francois

CUGIEUX Laurent

MARTY Gaélle

PVPC

AGEN POKER TEAM

LE FLOP 18

117 POKER CLUB

LA BRIGADE DES FOUS

LE FLOP 18

PERCHE POKER

POKER CLUB 82

PVPC

GP TEAM

LA BRIGADE DES FOUS

PC77

117 POKER CLUB

117 POKER CLUB

26/05/2023 21:25:24

26/05/2023 21:17:05

26/05/2023 21:09:44

26/05/2023 21:05:00

26/05/2023 19:31:47

26/05/2023 19:25:28

26/05/2023 19:11:45

26/05/2023 19:06:37

26/05/2023 19:01:33

26/05/2023 18:45:18

26/05/2023 18:45:08

26/05/2023 18:38:20

26/05/2023 18:33:42

26/05/2023 18:28:47

26/05/2023 18:28:27

26/05/2023 18:23:37

30,97

30,44

29,91

29,38

28,85

28,32

27,26

26,74

26,21

25,68

25,15

24,62

24,09

23,56

23,03

22,50
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67

69

71

73

75

77

79

81

83

85

87

89

91

93

95

ROUMIEU Gauthier

LACAS Christophe

ROCHON Jérome

LAVINA Alexandre

GALASSI Frédéric

ARKI Tina

MOIROUD Marc

SALESSE Pascal

SCARSAFAME Denis

DESAULT Bernard

QUERRE Alexandrine

COJEAN Corinne

BREMENT MARINE

COUZY Fabrice

GALAN Gary

MOULON Jean Luc

PVPC

LA BRIGADE DES FOUS

LE FLOP 18

117 POKER CLUB

PC77

PC77

QUERCY LOMAGNE

117 POKER CLUB

GP TEAM

PC77

117 POKER CLUB

PC77

LA BRIGADE DES FOUS

POKER CLUB 82

VIERZON | DEAL POKER

VIERZON | DEAL POKER

26/05/2023 18:20:54

26/05/2023 18:17:50

26/05/2023 18:16:04

26/05/2023 18:04:14

26/05/2023 17:59:14

26/05/2023 17:55:49

26/05/2023 17:52:34

26/05/2023 17:15:19

26/05/2023 17:15:10

26/05/2023 17:10:08

26/05/2023 17:03:05

26/05/2023 16:59:29

26/05/2023 16:55:07

26/05/2023 16:54:52

26/05/2023 16:52:19

26/05/2023 16:46:04

21,97

21,44

20,91

20,38

19,85

19,32

18,79

18,26

17,74

17,21

16,68

16,15

15,62

14,82

14,29

13,76
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99

101

103

105

107

109

111

113

115

117

119

121

123

125

127

ANGE Daniel

DALESSIO Georges

MOREAU Jean Francois

CASTEBRUNET Patrice

RAYSSEGUIER Cyril

CAPELLE Daniel

ROUFFET Jean Marc

DAIX Pierre

BONNET Cyril

CAZEAUX Olivier

MARTINAT Jean-Jacques

BELDERRAIN Sebastien

MARTIN Alain

LEGOFF Damien

MIMOUNI Alain

SMADJA Franck

PC77

PVPC

117 POKER CLUB

QUERCY LOMAGNE

QUERCY LOMAGNE

PVPC

QUERCY LOMAGNE

POKER CLUB 82

PVPC

117 POKER CLUB

LE FLOP 18

117 POKER CLUB

DOYLE

LE FLOP 18

POKER CLUB 82

26/05/2023 16:45:28

26/05/2023 16:43:02

26/05/2023 16:39:36

26/05/2023 16:38:48

26/05/2023 16:37:41

26/05/2023 16:37:21

26/05/2023 16:33:29

26/05/2023 16:32:22

26/05/2023 16:31:16

26/05/2023 16:27:57

26/05/2023 16:22:07

26/05/2023 16:19:42

26/05/2023 16:15:12

26/05/2023 16:13:42

26/05/2023 16:11:20

26/05/2023 16:10:07

13,24

12,71

12,18

11,38

10,85

10,32

9,79

9,26

8,74

8,21

7,41

6,88

6,35

5,82

5,29

4,76
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Nombre de Participants :

143

129 DUQUESNOQY Jerome POKER CLUB 82 26/05/2023 16:09:55 4,24
130 DEMAY Cédric LE FLOP 18 26/05/2023 16:05:13 3,97
131 CHRONIS Armand PVPC 26/05/2023 16:02:57 3,71
132 GUENIN Gregory LE FLOP 18 26/05/2023 16:01:03 3,44
133 BEDES Samuel 117 POKER CLUB 26/05/2023 16:00:11 3,18
134 FAURE Magali DOYLE 26/05/2023 16:00:06 2,91
135 GIRARD Laurent PERCHE POKER 26/05/2023 15:56:25 2,65
136 VINCENT Francois LE FLOP 18 26/05/2023 15:53:57 2,38
137 PEREZ Gilles PVPC 26/05/2023 15:53:05 2,12
138  PORTELLI Stéphane 117 POKER CLUB 26/05/2023 15:49:43 1,59
139 GIET Bruno LE FLOP 18 26/05/2023 15:45:05 1,32
140 RAMOUSSIN Gael QUERCY LOMAGNE 26/05/2023 15:37:40 1,06
141 BERTELLO Cedric QUERCY LOMAGNE 26/05/2023 15:37:36 0,79
142 CHOBERT Anne PC77 26/05/2023 15:37:31 0,53
143 COMPAN Thierry QUERCY LOMAGNE 26/05/2023 15:37:26 0,26



